FILE NAME: /usersi/con005/37940910-2_0099.dwg

: con005

©
b
w
g
N
N
R.

2 3 4 5 | 6 7 | 8 | 9 10
37940910—4 M DRAWING No- | Ty | MATERIAL DESCRIPTION M DRAWING No. | Qry [  MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
19 * 3009543 1 CARBON STEEL |GUARD, LEFT SIDE MOTOR BELT 1 * 3013677 1 316L STN. STL.[COVER
20 » 1023044 1 EPM 0-RING .275 SEC. DIA.- NON.STD.- 30 3/8 1.D. X 30 7/B 0.D. X 1/4 2 * 3008600 1 CARBON STEEL/316L |ASSEMBLY, DRIVE
21 * 1023047 1 EPM O-RING .275 SEC. DIA.- NON.STD.- 33 I.D. X 33 1/2 0.D. X 1/4 3 * 4001408-001 1 316L STN. STL.|/ASSEMBLY, NS-11 FOIL CAGE
22 * 1043305 10 18-8 STN. STL.[HEX HEAD CAP SCREW- M10-6g X 20 LG 4 * 3013682-001 1 CARBON STEEL/316L CLAYJ BASE
G 965 . 2 23 * 1043307 9 18-8 STN. STL.|HEX HEAD CAP SCREW- M10-6g X 25 LG 5 * 3013684-001 1 316L STN. STL.|CHAMBER, ACCEPT
[38.001] 24 * 1066008 1 CPVC HEX HEAD PIPE PLUG- 1 1/2 NPT 6 N 3013695 1 . ASSEMBLY, PAINT & NAMEPLATE LOCATIONS
25 * 1076357 4 18-8 STN. STL.[HEX HEAD CAP SCREW- M20-6g X 50 LG 7 * 4002753-004 1 316L STN. STL.|CYLINDER, SCREEN TYPE UP 10° W/.062* HOLES
286 * 1076360 19 18-8 STN. STL.(HEX HEAD CAP SCREW- M20-6g X 65 LG 8 * 4000662 1 316L STN. STL.|ASSEMBLY, JUNK TRAP
27 * 1076554 16 18-8 STN. STL.|SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW - M20-6g X 45 LG 9 * 2005891 1 CARBON STEEL [ASSEMBLY, BRACKET MOTOR FOR 447TZ FRAME MOTOR
28 * 1043102 38 18-8 STN. STL.|HEX HEAD CAP SCREW- M6-6g X 8 LG 10 * 2006038 1 * ASSEMBLY, END FACE SEAL
29 * 1015939 1 CARBON STEEL |BUSHING, DRIVE- F TYPE FOR ¢3 3/8 BORE 7/8 X 3/16 KEYWAY 1 * 2006041 1 CARBON STEEL |PULLER, SCREEN CYLINDER
7 30 * 1017813 1 CARBON STEEL |SHEAVE, DRIVE- 13.2 0.D. 5V 8 GR. TYPE QD 12 * 2006042 1 316L STN. STL.|RING, CYLINDER CLAMP
31 * 1503567 1 CARBON STEEL |BUSHING, DRIVEN- J TYPE FOR 75mm BORE 20mm X 12mm KEY 13 * 2006043 1 316L STN. STL.|DRIP PAN
32 * 1017819 1 CARBON STEEL |SHEAVE, DRIVEN- 23.6 0.D. 5V 8 GR. TYPE QD 14 * 2006044 1 CARBON STEEL [GUARD, BELT
33 * 1021219 2 RUBBER BELTS- 5VX-1400 C.D.= 40.7 (4 BANDED) 15 * 2006046 1 CARBON STEEL [GUARD, BELT (INLET END)
34 * 2005727 1 CARBON STEEL |LEG, REMOVABLE 16 * 2006048 1 CARBON STEEL |GUARD, BELT
35 * 2005966 1 CARBON STEEL |SPACER, REMOVABLE LEG 17 * 2006052 1 CARBON STEEL [GUARD, BELT (MOTOR END)
F 36 * BY CUSTOMER REF * MOTOR- 150 H.P. 1200 R.P.M. 447TZ FRAME i8 * 3009523 1 CARBCN STEEL |GUARD, RIGHT SIDE MOTOR BELT
12° ASA 1504 FLANGE . s S S W/ B E——
4 50: . .
(12) #1 HOLES " ASA 1504 FLANGE [17.50] [17.50]
N 1700 BC (8) ¢11/16 HOLES
ON 17.00 B.C. ON 7.50 B.C.
| I
i
£ Ho— —6
101. 6
r ¢ F_EED [4.00]
285, 6 L Jh 660. 4
l ¥ | o1 & (4) #1.0" ANCHOR BOLTS
- G o 990.6 .67 100.0 [4.00] PROJ. ABOVE GROUT
PMC LT-07-SAN WELD-ON — Ny / - ACCEPT b 55 1 139,007 [4.00] N B BY CUSTOMER
! 762.0—> BY CUSTOMER
NIPPLE FOR @ \ [30.00] | L3-00 [1.50] #
PRESSURE TRANSMITTER  (57) @\j | § 1 t
N T~ e
( ~ e
1l @ 843.3
— [33.20]
450" { @ il ‘ REMOVABLE LEG 1 @@/
|
. S 263534 o 274.6
S [20 50] ON 17.00 B.C f - - - -
c S 762.0 O 17.00 B.L.
/& [30.00] 274 .6 169.9|
[10.81] 7[6.69] 101.6 342.9 TYP
| [4.00] [13,50]
~# TYP
169.9 |
B 19906 (8) #1.0" ANCHOR BOLTS | r6.69] P9 1076 1yp e
[39.00] 100.0 [4.00] PROJ. ABOVE GROUT rY ; o : 1 ]
BY CUSTOMER
PLAN VIEW | 342.9 TYP l\
SEE SHEET #1 FOR ORIENTATIONS [13.50] STATIC LOAD PER LEG 1603.3 Ibs.
B DYNAMIC LOAD PER LEG 2187 Ibs.
NOTES (5)  MAX OPERATING PRESSURE = 125 PSI
(1) THIS UNIT TO BE HYDROSTATICALLY TESTED BEFORE ANCHOR BOLT PFPLAN
SHIPMENT TO DETERMINE COMPONENT SEAL EFFECTIVENESS AND WATER MAX HP = 150
TIGHTNESS. TEST PRESSURE TO BE STANDARD WATER MAIN PRESSURE. , , S——— | . T
LEAKS MUST BE CORRECTED BEFORE UNIT IS APPROVED BY QUALITY SCREEN LOADS K2 (4-FT THIS DRAWING IS _ISSUED AD. + [SEE SHEET 7 0 N N
N CONTROL FOR DELIVERY. U ) T SpT e BY BLACK CLATSON D'ME“sik‘&ﬁiaé%LQAA&%HEELE”Q%%ﬁz%&?ﬁéé&FSFE%"'F'ED e | revision [zove] owre ] o Jowo rs sy
- FOIL CAGE AND DRIVE | = 175.00 § IR e 1 B oot s1.0n
(2)  FEED AND JUNK TRAP POSITIONS ARE FIXED RELATIVE e e N0 FRODUCTS B R o 2o o P o ;g 5:,5 Black Clawson Company
TO EACH OTHER, AS SHOWN - SHEAVES AND BELTS = 100.50 MAX CUSTOMER ORDER AO-90741-N-NO e s Meww o SHARTLE DIVISION / STOCK PREP SYSTEMS ~ PULP MILL PRODUCTS
2 SHARTLE ORDER_3794091 ORDER.No. 3794091 REF DRG No. 3014393 | SUPERSEDES - MIDDLETOMN. OH10
(3 ALL CONNECTING PIPE FLANGES MUST BE FIELD FITTED TOTAL | = 275. 5M3\X#‘FT SERIAL NUMBER 95-UV300-7961 e e S50 Teel W o [sewmms —— | TITLE ASSEMBLY, MODEL 300 ULTRA-V SCREEN
A IN PLACE BY CUSTOMER. : THE BLACK CLAWSON ©O. T WITH NS-11 FOIL CAGE A
() DRY WEIGHT: 6413 Ibs MAX BELT PULL = 1608 # MIDDLETON, "OHI0 A ST L SO, W B E s v [ R T T e S
; REEE 45 S L T o et 2t b raurod prewtly aftahoing - [oren ey Ol [we 7%
OPERAT | NG WE | GHT : 829‘] | b s . DATE OF CERTIFICATION ’(' In uddlklvnp you agree that the modification of the equipment relating to this print/ APPROVED/@,{’S&& AL\-I DATE - /p/'jj ‘@’ - g‘ 1/8
orranty o190t oot ond Mo the :‘:‘élﬁ'ﬂﬁat"ﬂlln':.'.l:‘{:oﬂ:.ﬂ'.‘.’.35:?};':17252'5%3(.1" REV | SHEET
e e oot b e oy nerasern Pt 18 e | 6277 ORG. o, &79 40910-2 T |?or )
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 [ 10 Boc.0

DO NOT DELETE
us



